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30000 新加坡元 0.72 72,400,000 5.6124% 

 
40000 新加坡元 0.72 72,440,000 5.6155% 

 
40000 新加坡元 0.72 
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10000 新加坡元 0.75 74,227,000 5.7540% 
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6000 新加坡元 0.79 75,760,000 5.8729% 

 
2000 新加坡元 0.79 75,762,000 5.8730% 

 
4000 新加坡元 0.79 75,766,000 5.8733% 

 
2000 新加坡元 0.80 75,768,000 5.8735% 

 
1000 新加坡元 0.79 75,769,000 5.8736% 

 
7000 新加坡元 0.80 75,776,000 5.8741% 

 
2000 新加坡元 0.80 75,778,000 5.8743% 

 
1000 新加坡元 0.80 75,779,000 5.8743% 

 
4000 新加坡元 0.80 75,783,000 5.8747% 

 
3000 新加坡元 0.80 75,786,000 5.8749% 

 
4000 新加坡元 0.80 75,790,000 5.8752% 

 
4000 新加坡元 0.80 75,794,000 5.8755% 

 
18000 新加坡元 0.79 75,812,000 5.8769% 

 
3000 新加坡元 0.80 75,815,000 5.8771% 

 
14000 新加坡元 0.80 75,829,000 5.8782% 

 
4000 新加坡元 0.80 75,833,000 5.8785% 

 
4000 新加坡元 0.79 75,837,000 5.8788% 

 
5000 新加坡元 0.79 75,842,000 5.8792% 

 
5000 新加坡元 0.79 75,847,000 5.8796% 

 
10000 新加坡元 0.79 75,857,000 
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5000 新加坡元 0.78 76,682,000 5.9443% 

 
2000 新加坡元 0.78 76,684,000 5.9445% 
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20000 新加坡元




